
APPENDIX II
NAME INSTITUTION/

ORGANIZATION PHONE/FAX E-MAIL

Jim Andrews ONR (703) 696-8699/(703) 696-2007 andrewj@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825/(401) 792-6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Jim Bellingham MIT Sea Grant (617) 253-7136/(617) 258-5730 belling@mit.edu
Andy Bowen WHOI/DSOG (508) 289-2643/(508) 457-2191 abowen@whoi.edu
Rick Chandler WHOI (508) 289-2272/(508) 457-2107 rchandler@whoi.edu
Annette
DeSilva UNOLS (401) 792-6827/(401) 792-6486 desliva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577/(703) 306-0290 edieter@nsf.gov
Dan Fornari WHOI (508) 289-2857/(508) 457-2187 fornari@tone.whoi.edu
Dudley Foster WHOI/DSOG (508) 289-2273/(508) 457-2107 dudley@whoi.edu
Jeff Fox URI/GSO (401) 792-6229/(401) 792-6811 jfox@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Hank Frey NOAA/NURP (301) 713-2427/(301) 713-0799 hfrey@rdc.noaa.gov
CDR John
Green

COM SUB DEV
GRUONE (619) 553-0360/(619) 553-7131 jwgreen@tecnet1.jcte.jcs.mil

Hugh Milburn NOAA/PMEL (206) 526-6169/(206) 526-6744 milburn@pmel.noaa.gov
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185 dmoller@whoi.edu
Dan Orange MBARI (408) 633-7012/(408) 633-4581 dano@mbari.org
Mike Perfit U of Florida (904) 392-2128/(904) 392-9294 perf@nevm.nerdc.ufl.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu
Lisa Rom NSF (703) 306-1578/(703) 306-0390 erom@nsf.gov

Gary Taghon Rutgers U (908) 932-6555x547/(908) 932-
8578 taghon@ahab.rutgers.edu

Karen Von
Damm U of New Hampshire (603) 862-0142/(603) 862-2649 kvd@christa.unh.edu

Barrie Walden WHOI (508) 289-2407/(508) 457-2195 bwalden@cliff.whoi.edu
Carl Wirsen WHOI (508) 289-2307/(508) 457-2169 cwirsen@whoi.edu
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